Vendors Over $25,000

©CoO~NOOAPRAWN -

Person, Firm, or Corporation
ACTIVATE LEARNING
WORKSTUDY ENTERPRISE INC.
HOMEWOOD DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC
ILL EDUC ASSOCIATION
HP PRODUCTS
AT & T_6038
NWEA
ILLINOIS DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
ASHLEY PEABODY
ANTHROMED LLC
BACK OFFICE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC
IXL LEARNING INC
TCHRS HEALTH INS SECURITY FUND
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
IL TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM
POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC
LEAF FINANCIAL CORPORATION
GARAVENTA USA INC.
PROVEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS
GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNION
GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
CHAMPION ENERGY
ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.
CDWG INC
PLANERA ARCHITECTS INC
ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION_6609
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION,LLC
AXA EQUITABLE
ISBE SCHL TECH REVOLV LOAN FUND
2ND GEAR
EDWIN-ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
TEACHERS' HEALTH INS SECURITY
KS STATEBANK
CHERIE DAVIS
SOUTHTOWN CONTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPING
ALTERNATIVE ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT
PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
DAVIS STAFFING INC
PETRARCA, GLEASON, BOYLE & 1Z2ZO, LLC
Amplify
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE
PROCARE THERAPY INC
AMERICAN EXPRESS_4647
SECURATEX SECURITY
ILL MUN RET FUND
VISIPLEX, INC.
FOLLET CONTENT SOLUTIONS, LLC
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.
ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUS
DYOPATH
MESIROW INSURANCE SERVICES, INC
OMNI THERAPEUTICS, INC.
ILL DEPT OF REVENUE
ALL TRANSPORTATION MATTERS LLC
PAVEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.
SMITH MAINTENANCE COMPANY
JUST A DASH CATERING LLC
ILLINOIS TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM
ESS SOUTH CENTRAL LLC
SUNRISE SOUTHWEST, LLC
IRS (FED/FICA/MED)
HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORPORATION
SOUTHWEST COOK CNTY COOP ASSN/SP ED
ENERGY SYSTEMS GROUP, LLC

Country Club Hills School District 160

708-957-6200
Aggregate Amount

$27,685
$28,450
$29,964
$32,517
$32,837
$33,938
$35,100
$35,194
$36,286
$36,288
$36,339
$39,311
$40,018
$41,082
$43,315
$45,976
$46,181
$49,963
$50,366
$52,627
$53,079
$56,404
$59,357
$68,970
$69,609
$70,168
$73,808
$73,917
$79,592
$83,114
$83,530
$86,405
$86,505
$97,035
$97,969
$102,162
$104,075
$104,378
$106,030
$108,837
$129,118
$144,284
$144,825
$149,169
$160,271
$165,052
$171,231
$180,782
$208,703
$218,543
$222,474
$228,155
$230,778
$260,807
$294,681
$310,840
$354,721
$424,165
$572,716
$576,881
$608,467
$825,483
$907,935
$1,123,102
$2,109,280
$2,477,415
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