Vendors Over \$25,000 FY23

Country Club Hills School District 160 708-957-6200

	Person, Firm, or Corporation	Aggregate Amount
1	ACTIVATE LEARNING	\$27,685
2	WORKSTUDY ENTERPRISE INC.	\$28,450
3	HOMEWOOD DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC	\$29,964
4	ILL EDUC ASSOCIATION	\$32,517
5	HP PRODUCTS	\$32,837
6	AT & T_6038	\$33,938
7	NWEA	\$35,100
8	ILLINOIS DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY	\$35,194
9	ASHLEY PEABODY	\$36,286
10	ANTHROMED LLC	\$36,288
11	BACK OFFICE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$36,339
12	IXL LEARNING INC	\$39,311
13	TCHRS HEALTH INS SECURITY FUND	\$40,018
14	STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	\$41,082 \$43,245
15 16	IL TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC	\$43,315 \$45,076
17	LEAF FINANCIAL CORPORATION	\$45,976 \$46,181
18	GARAVENTA USA INC.	\$49,963
19	PROVEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS	\$50,366
20	GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNION	\$52,627
21	GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$53,079
22	CHAMPION ENERGY	\$56,404
23	ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.	\$59,357
24	CDWG INC	\$68,970
25	PLANERA ARCHITECTS INC	\$69,609
26	ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION_6609	\$70,168
27	CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION,LLC	\$73,808
28	AXA EQUITABLE	\$73,917
29	ISBE SCHL TECH REVOLV LOAN FUND	\$79,592
30 31	2ND GEAR	\$83,114
32	EDWIN-ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$83,530 \$86,405
33	TEACHERS' HEALTH INS SECURITY	\$86,505
34	KS STATEBANK	\$97,035
35	CHERIE DAVIS	\$97,969
36	SOUTHTOWN CONTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPING	\$102,162
37	ALTERNATIVE ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT	\$104,075
38	PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC	\$104,378
39	MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY	\$106,030
40	DAVIS STAFFING INC	\$108,837
41	PETRARCA, GLEASON, BOYLE & IZZO, LLC	\$129,118
42	Amplify	\$144,284
43	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE	\$144,825
44 45	PROCARE THERAPY INC	\$149,169 \$160,371
45 46	AMERICAN EXPRESS_4647 SECURATEX SECURITY	\$160,271 \$165,053
47	ILL MUN RET FUND	\$165,052 \$171,231
48	VISIPLEX, INC.	\$180,782
49	FOLLET CONTENT SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$208,703
50	RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.	\$218,543
51	ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUS	\$222,474
52	DYOPATH	\$228,155
53	MESIROW INSURANCE SERVICES, INC	\$230,778
54	OMNI THERAPEUTICS, INC.	\$260,807
55	ILL DEPT OF REVENUE	\$294,681
56	ALL TRANSPORTATION MATTERS LLC	\$310,840
57	PAVEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.	\$354,721
58	SMITH MAINTENANCE COMPANY	\$424,165
59	JUST A DASH CATERING LLC	\$572,716
60	ILLINOIS TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM	\$576,881
61 62	ESS SOUTH CENTRAL LLC	\$608,467 \$25,483
62 63	SUNRISE SOUTHWEST, LLC IRS (FED/FICA/MED)	\$825,483 \$907,935
64	HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORPORATION	\$907,935 \$1,123,102
65	SOUTHWEST COOK CNTY COOP ASSN/SP ED	\$2,109,280
66	ENERGY SYSTEMS GROUP, LLC	\$2,477,415
	, -	